
2019 North County Country Club Men’s League Schedule 
 

Week 1 :: Tue, April 16 to Week 17 :: Tue, August 13 
 

 

 

 

1 - Iron Horse  6 - Loft Team     11 - Three Putt      

2 - Controlled Positioning  7 - Carl Spacklers     12 - Magoos       

3 - Vice’s  8 - Cloud 9     13 - Weapons of Grass Destruction    

4 - Just Win Baby  9 - Hackers      14 - Weir-GM       

5 - A Team  10 -Willie’s Corner    15 - Nevois Construction      

         Schedule       

 Week / Team #  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Week 1 Tue, Apr 16 C B B 15 14 13 12  11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 

Week 2 Tue, Apr 23 10 9 8 7 6 5 4  3 2 1 B B 15 C 13 

Week 3 Tue, Apr 30 7 6 5 C 3 2 1  B B 15 14 13 12 11 10 

Week 4 Tue, May 7 13 12 11 10 9 8 C  6 5 4 3 2 1 B B 

Week 5 Tue, May 14 9 8 7 6 C 4 3  2 1 B B 15 14 13 12 

Week 6 Tue, May 21 11 10 9 8 7 C 5  4 3 2 1 B B 15 14 

Week 7 Tue, Jun 4 3 C 1 B B 15 14  13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 

Week 8 Tue, Jun 11 15 14 13 12 11 10 9  C 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

Week 9 Tue, Jun 18 14 13 12 11 10 9 8  7 6 5 4 3 2 1 B 

Week 10 Tue, Jun 25 B 15 14 13 12 11 10  9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 

Week 11 Tue, Jul 2 8 7 6 5 4 3 2  1 B B 15 14 C 12 11 

Week 12 Tue, Jul 9 5 4 C 2 1 B B  15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 

Week 13 Tue, Jul 16 12 11 10 9 8 7 6  5 4 3 2 1 B B C 

Week 14 Tue, Jul 23 6 5 4 3 2 1 B  B 15 14 13 C 11 10 9 

Week 15 Tue, Jul 30 B B 15 14 13 12 11  10 C 8 7 6 5 4 3 

Week 16 Tue, Aug 6 2 1 B B 15 14 13  12 11 C 9 8 7 6 5 

Week 17 Tue, Aug 13 4 3 2 1 B B 15  14 13 12 C 10 9 8 7 
                   

 

B-Bye 
C-Cook 


